Cym

CHANMPS

2
3
b
5
6
7
8
i
10
11
12
13

1

2

3

L

5

6

T

8

Q

10

11

12

13

14

15

1979

% . NORTHWEST CLASS "A" DISTRICT CROSS-COUNTRY
LIMA, OHIO FAUROT PARK

MONTPELIER
Norwalk St. Paul

Allen East

. Holgate

Patrick Henry

Ottawa Hills

South Central
Marion Local
Ashland Crestview
Ada

Néw London
Ottoville

Stryker

y, 11, 13, 25, 29
35, 39
34, 62
36, 67
27, 65, 69
ok, 30, 31, 45, U7
9, 22, 37, 54, 59
7, 8, 38, 56, 72

1, 26, 28,
6, 10, 23,
5, 21, 33,
2, 12,

3, 14, 48, 52, 66
19, 20, 43, U6, 58
15, 18, 42, 50,73
17, 32, 40, 53, 57
16, 41, b9, 51, 77

15 INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIERS TO STATE

Brad Gerich
Ray Bayham A
Clark Sturgill
Layne McDonald
Link Noykos
Gene Momeyer
Bill Yost

- Trov Price
John Konst
Dan Balster
¥erry Fox
Tom Fredrick
Kieth Fox:
Jeff Seidel
Ron lMeyer

Ashland Crestview
New Knoxville
01d Yort
Elmwood
Waynesfield
Fayette
Fostoria St.
Fdon

Marion Local
Marion Local
Mendon Union
Tpremont St. Joe
Mendon Union
South Central
Hicksville

Wendelin

-

82
129
135
162
175
177
181
181
183
186
198

199

234

12

12

13
13

:59
13:
3:11
13:
13:
1 2u
125
13:
13:
13:
13:
- 13:
13:
13:
13:

02

13
22

27
27
28

4o
4o
ko
40
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O WO 0O~1 AT =) O -

¢« Marty Healy!
Doug, Hogrefe?
Brad Gerich3
Ray Bayham
Clark Sturgill
Denny Devers4

- Layne "cDonald
Link Noykos
Jon Swary$
GeneMomeyer
Bill Yost
Kevin “essicks
Troy Price
John Konst?
Dan Balsterf$
Kerry Fox 3
Tom Frederick .
Keith PFox

Jeff Seidely
Ron Mayer
Mark Binkley o

“"Pred Kold

John Thorton/l
Dean “Massmanl2
Jon Oliveri3
Tim ?ernard14
Craig Kurz /
Brad Thomas/(
Larry ¥Yoos
Todd Nye

Greg Mermiller /7
Si McCohn/f
Jeff Levi/
Marty Blosser
Doug, Daeger
John Denton2d
Jeff Klear:)
Victor Moling
Tony Glasser:?

MORobin Butchilling

41
42
43
L

45

16
by
18
h9
50
51
Y
53
54

55

Steve Lawrence?2ld
Tim Tler

Tom Mullenhour
Dan Nathanz4
Steve Wilder2s
Clay Pittman
Gene Boes 126
Dale Illig

Dave Rickerd? 7
Bill Steinz2?®
John Rath?9
Marc Baldwinzo
Brian Leighton3]
Greg Huss

Todd Ryan

1979 Class

Norwalk St. Paul
Patrick Henry
Ashland Crestview
New Knoxwille

0l1d Fort

. Montpelier

Elmwood
Waynesfileld
Holgate
Fayette

Fostoria St. Wendelin-

Allen East
Bdon

Marion Locaﬂ
Marion Local2
Mendon Union
Fremont S8t. Joe
Mendon Unior
South Central
Hicksville
Allen Fast
Columbus Grove
Montpelier
Patrick Henry
Montpelier
Ashland Crestview
Nev London
Stryker
Gobsonburs
Fostoria St. VWendelin
Otboville )
New London

Ada

Hicksville
Lincilrview

Ada

Holgate

Fayette

South Central
St. Henry

Allen East
Ayersville
Biuffton

Otawa Hills
Montpelier:
Monreoville
Norwalk St. Paul

4Patri¢k Hehry

Norwak St. Paul

Montpelier .
Ottawa Hilles
Ottawa Hills
Blufton
Monreoville

"A" Tndividual Results

12:44
12:57
12:59

13:02

13:11
13:12
13:13.
13:22

13:23
- 13:24
- 13:25

13:25
13:27
13:27
13:28
13:34

. - 13:40

13:40
18:40-.
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:42

- 13:42

13:42
13:43
13:43
18:45
13:47
13: 47
13: 47
13:47
13:48
13:48
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:53
13:54
13:54
13:54
13:56
13:58
13:58
13:58
15:700
14:00
14:00
14:02
14:02
14:02
14:03
14:03




Jim Klima3<?
Kevin Rohrs33
Dave .Evans
Tery Wilkins34
Matt Helt 35

- Jeff Smith

Bob Arps3s
Scott Leberd”/

‘Curt Anderson .

Chris Thobe3f
Scott Roeder
Ed Yong 39

Larry Altenburger40
- Joe Grabers!

Jeff Davis42

Sam Awad 43

Glen Wise

Scott Willibey4S
Bob Breitigam

Tino Ramos

Ken Edwards4s

Mike Beck -

- Phil Bickley

Greg Lavard47
Roger Sanehoultz
Chris Diller#?
Dean Russell?
Dave. Stucker 2
Keith Kurz S5/

‘Dan Graberi2

Phil Liebs$3

Dave Brunss?
Kevin Palm$$
Joel Gottliebi/
Keith Pohls7

Rob Rickerse¢
Eric PFinneyl9
John Hawkinséo
Cralg Byrneé |
Harry Hawkinsé¢ 2
Doug Lawrence &3
Doug - Brown %4
Jeff Pahamus
Mike Ruen ¢ :
John Schwiebertés

Ottoville
Holgate
Lincolnview
Allen East .
Norwark St. Paul
Hicksville
Holgate
South Central
New Bremen - .
Marion Local3
Spencerville
~ Nprwalk St. Paul
Ottoville
Stryker
New London -
Ada
- Seneca East
~ Montpeller
Fopewell Louden .
Gibsonburg .
Ottowa Hills
‘Plymouth
Sandusky St. Marys
Ada :
Liberty Center
Ottawa Hills
Crestview (Ashland)
Stryker
New London
Striker
Ashland Crestview
Ottoville
South Central
Ottawa Hills
Marion Localé4
Ottoville..
Ada .
South Central
- Ottoville
~South Central
- Allen East-
Montpelier
Contential
Ottoville
Patrick Henry

times beyond 100 were undeterminable

.. Napieréi/ hishland

. Sageré?® ‘Heolgate
‘Boardman {9 Ashland.
Reed 70 Pat. Eenry
"Pokorney 7/ Ott. Hills

" Woods 72 Pat. Henry

" Heitkamp73  Mar. Locals
Stechschulte Col. Grove
Font Riverdale
Knierien Gibsonburg

111 -Bennett 7% N. London
112 Pruner 75 Ashland

113 Sareholtz. Lib. Cent..
114 Stoodt 74 -All. East
115 Gregory 77 N. London
116 Rapp 7f Striker

117 Cumrine’? Folgate

118  DeLosSantftos Stryker{D'
119 Swaney ¢/ All. East
120 Howe %2 Holgate

121
122

123

124
125
126
127
128
129

14:03
14:06
14:06
14:06
1h4:11
14:11
14:11
14:13
14:13-
14:13
14:16
14:16
14:16
14:20
14:20
14:20
14323
1h.24
1h4:24
14:25
14:25
14:28°
14:28
14.:28
14:23
14:37
14: 40
1442
1h: 45
1h4:47
1h4:47
14:48 .
14:48
14:50
14:51
14:54
1h4:55
15:05
15:10
15:14
15:16
15:18 -
15:20
15:20
15:20

Myers 73 Strkyer
Larnell®qPat. Hen.
0 Berton Adafté.
Ftzler ¢4 A. Cent.
Perkins §7 N. Lond.
Zeller?f N.St.P..
Gross 9 N.St.P.
Pitts 40 Ada _
Pranzer?/Mar. Loc.
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